Jurisdictional Case Breakdown

2025 Monthly Statistics

Total

186

106
113

127
54
10

15

34
48
23
104

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Purisdictional 47 36 33 34 36
Coroner Certified Death 22 20 20 20 24
Scene Response 28 23 23 22 17
Natural 34 27 27 22 17
Accident 16 10 11 6 11
Suicide 1 2 2 3 2
Homicide 0 0 0 0 0
Undetermined 0 0 0 0 0
Pending 0 3 0 6 6
Autopsy 8 7 9 7 3
External Examination 8 10 8 11 11
Toxicology Only 8 5 4 3 3
Records Review Only 29 20 19 17 19
Non-Jurisdictional 6 6 8 1
Archaeological human remains 1 0 0 1 0
Unclaimed Decedents 3 0 1 1 3
Cornea Donation 1 0 1 2 3
Tissue Donation 1 0 0 1 3

Total Cases

Manner of Death Breakdown

*not all drug deaths are confirmed due to toxicology testing

Accident Suicide
Fall 25 Drug* 29 Firearm 5 Carbon Monoxide
Motorvehicle Fire 2 Hanging 3 Burns
Choking 1 Exposure 1 Drug 1 Knife
Industrial Drowning 1 Jump Drowning
Carbon Monoxide 1 Aircraft Train Other
Other Train

25

U1 NN 00

Homicide

Firearm
Knife
Assault
Fire
Other




	Sheet1

