Skagít County Coroner's Office

2025 Monthly Statistics

SAING!	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
Jurisdictional	47	36	33	34	36								186
Coroner Certified Death	22	20	20	20	24								106
Scene Response	28	23	23	22	17								113
Natural	34	27	27	22	17								127
Accident	16	10	11	6	11								54
Suicide	1	2	2	3	2								10
Homicide	0	0	0	0	0								0
Undetermined	0	0	0	0	0								0
Pending	0	3	0	6	6								15
Autopsy	8	7	9	7	3								34
External Examination	8	10	8	11	11								48
Toxicology Only	8	5	4	3	3								23
Records Review Only	29	20	19	17	19								104
Non-Jurisdictional	6	6	8	4	1								25
Archaeological human remains	1	0	0	1	0								2
Non-human skeletal remains	1	0	1	0	1								3
Unclaimed Decedents	3	0	1	1	3								8
Cornea Donation	1	0	1	2	3								7
Tissue Donation	1	0	0	1	3								5
Total Cases	53	42	41	38	37								211

Manner o	f Death	Breakdown
iviaiiiici o	, Death	Dicakaowi

		Accident		
Fall		25	Drug*	29
Motorve	hicle	5	Fire	2
Choking		1	Exposure	1
Industria	I		Drowning	1
Carbon N	/lonoxide	1	Aircraft	
Other			Train	

			Suicide	
Firearm	5		Carbon Mono	xide
Hanging	3		Burns	
Drug		1	Knife	
Drug Jump			Drowning	1
Train			Other	

Homicide
Firearm
Knife
Assault
Fire
Other

^{*}not all drug deaths are confirmed due to toxicology testing